
October 13, 2022

Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Tessa Starzl Perham 13:17.21   1 8
Addison Toedter Perham 13:21.92   2 7
Madilyn Perrine Frazee 13:37.9(< 5)   3 7
Nahla Grismer Perham 13:53.03   4 8
Nora Rosenthal Perham 13:53.94   5 8
Haven Fjosne Perham 14:09.85   6 8
Sarah Wagenman Perham 14:17.16   7 8
Addison Draeger Perham 14:26.37   8 8
Paiton Christianson Perham 14:36.2(> 7)   9 8
Kaiya Novotny Perham 14:53.3(> 7)  10 7
Bristol Larsen Frazee 15:08.1(< 5)  11 8
Linnea Burgr Breckenridge/Wahp 15:24.4(< 5)  12 7
Kaileigh Grandstrand Hawley 15:25.6(< 5)  13 7
Abigail Berg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:06.3(< 5)  14
Aleeya Stringer Ferris Pelican Rapids 16:14.8(< 5)  15 7
Amelia Geeslin Hawley 16:20.0(< 5)  16 7
Jillian Hanley Frazee 19:45.0(< 5)  17 9
Lexia Overland Perham 20:15.2(> 7)  18 7
Emersyn Wake Frazee 21:37.9(< 5)  19 9
Teresa Grewe Perham 21:49.6(> 7)  20 7
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October 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Girls

Junior High Girls 3.2K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Perham Finish Position -     1

15
13:43.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tessa Starzl 1 13:17.2   1 8     1 13:17.2
Addison Toedter 2 13:21.9   2 7     3 26:39.1
Nahla Grismer 3 13:53.0   3 8     6 40:32.1
Nora Rosenthal 4 13:53.9   4 8    10 54:26.0
Haven Fjosne 5 14:09.8   5 8    15 1:08:35.8
Sarah Wagenman (6) 14:17.1   6 8 (21) 1:22:52.9
Addison Draeger (7) 14:26.3   7 8 (28) 1:37:19.2
Paiton Christianson More 14:36.2   8 8 1:51:55.4
Kaiya Novotny More 14:53.3   9 7 2:06:48.7
Lexia Overland More 20:15.2  10 7 2:27:03.9
Teresa Grewe More 21:49.6  11 7 2:48:53.5

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Madilyn Perrine Less 13:37.9   1 7 13:37.9
Bristol Larsen Less 15:08.1   2 8 28:46.0
Jillian Hanley Less 19:45.0   3 9 48:31.0
Emersyn Wake Less 21:37.9   4 9 1:10:08.9

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kaileigh Grandstrand Less 15:25.6   1 7 15:25.6
Amelia Geeslin Less 16:20.0   2 7 31:45.6

Breckenridge/Wahpeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Linnea Burgr Less 15:24.4   1 7 15:24.4

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Abigail Berg Less 16:06.3   1 16:06.3

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aleeya Stringer Ferris Less 16:14.8   1 7 16:14.8
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